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di 

accesso
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COMUNE                        AN  1 BALDISSER                 FABIOLA           18/10/1972 RM 123   PD 9 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  2 BASSO                     PATRIZIA          18/08/1958 SP 121   PD 22 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  3 DE MARIA                  ANNUNZIATA        23/04/1973 RC 120   PD 23 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  4 BAMBINO                   DIANA             02/03/1966 EE 120   PD 26 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  5 SCARCELLO                 SONIA             24/03/1980 CS 119   PD 30 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  6 VERDUCI                   MARIA ELVIRA      01/06/1975 RC 118   PD 36 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  7 FLORAMO                   MARIA             13/04/1977 ME 117   PD 39 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  8 RIGON                     FRANCESCA         05/04/1974 PD 117   PD 41 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  9 ROMANOTTO                 CATERINA          10/12/1978 PA 117   PD 799 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  10 PELLICCETTI               CRISTINA          30/09/1968 GR 116   PD 47 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  11 VIGILANTE                 PALMA             06/09/1960 NA 116   PD 49 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  12 GIACALONE                 LAURA             03/09/1978 TP 115   PD 50 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  13 GIACALONE                 ALESSIA           03/09/1978 TP 114   PD 53 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  14 BERTO                     STEFANIA          12/01/1977 PD 114   PD 60 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  15 SBETTEGA                  CLAUDIA           21/04/1974 PD 113   PD 63 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  16 LAZZARO                   LARA              04/10/1973 PD 112   PD 67 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  17 SATTIN                    ANNA              21/08/1980 PD 112   PD 70 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  18 CATANIA                   MARIA RITA FILOMEN 13/02/1967 ME 112   PD 72 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  19 PAGANO                    TANIA             12/10/1980 ME 111   PD 74 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  20 BARRUI                    MARTINA           08/05/1979 BZ 111   PD 79 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  21 NICOLO'                   ANTONIETTA        15/04/1968 CH 110   PD 80 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  22 RICCA                     CHIARA            12/02/1978 CT 110   PD 82 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  23 MARAFON                   CRISTINA          27/02/1970 PD 109   PD 88 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  24 FRANZE'                   ALESSANDRA        24/09/1975 VV 108   PD 89 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  25 FRIZZARIN                 SANDRA            08/04/1966 PD 106   PD 97 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  26 PEDRON                    VALERIA           28/12/1971 PD 103 J A PD 119 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  27 RUSSO                     ANNUNZIATA        29/01/1962 NA 102   PD 126 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  28 BASEGGIO                  CRISTINA          10/11/1977 PD 99   PD 140 V  
COMUNE                        AN  29 FICI                      ROSA              10/03/1970 TP 99   PD 141 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  30 CREUSO                    PATRIZIA          31/10/1976 PD 98   PD 147 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  31 PASTORELLO                MARINA            11/01/1980 PA 95   PD 173 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  32 CASTI                     MASSIMO           15/02/1970 CA 93   PD 185 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  33 SPARICIO                  CARMELA           16/07/1970 ME 93   PD 187 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  34 GIARRA                    LIDIA DOROTEA     17/10/1960 AG 92   PD 0 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  35 TEDESCO                   ROSAMARIA         16/09/1981 MT 91   PD 204 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  36 BERGAMINI                 CLAUDIA           04/04/1984 PD 91 J A PD 207 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  37 SALONIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      23/06/1971 RG 90   PD 213 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  38 GRECO                     MANUELA           12/08/1980 TO 90   PD 218 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  39 GULLOTTI                  VALERIA           27/11/1983 PD 89   PD 223 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  40 COMPARINI                 CARMELA           16/07/1982 RC 89   PD 226 V X
COMUNE                        AN  41 GASPARINI                 ANTONELLA         25/08/1981 PD 89   PD 227 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  42 LOMBISANI                 SANDRO            04/01/1979 CS 88 J A PD 233 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  43 AUGELLO                   PATRIZIA          29/08/1975 PD 84 J A PD 257 V  
COMUNE                        AN  44 CATALANO                  ANTONINA          31/01/1985 TP 84 J A PD 260 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  45 FEMMININO                 CATERINA          22/10/1984 PA 84 J A PD 261 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  46 SOTTILE                   DANIELA           10/10/1984 TP 84   PD 262 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  47 LOVATO                    CHIARA            16/12/1983 PD 84 J A PD 263 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  48 ZAFFIN                    CHIARA            10/09/1983 PD 84   PD 264 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  49 CRETI'                    MARINA            02/09/1980 BR 83 J A PD 273 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  50 ORLANDO                   RAFFAELLA         25/06/1984 NA 83 J A PD 2996 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  51 SALANITRI                 MARIA ROSA        08/03/1978 CT 82   PD 278 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  52 BELLINVIA                 ANTONINA          17/09/1964 ME 82   PD 279 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  53 ZATTARIN                  FRANCESCA         30/01/1975 PD 81   PD 286 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  54 PALMINTERI                MARGHERITA        15/02/1961 TP 80   PD 291 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  55 CALOGERO                  MARIA PATRIZIA    24/06/1970 RC 80   PD 292 Z  
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COMUNE                        AN  56 BADAMI                    TERESA MARIA      13/08/1980 PA 79   PD 295 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  57 SAFFIOTI                  MARIA TERESA      22/04/1976 RC 77   PD 304 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  58 CAVALLO                   MARIANNA          11/09/1978 NA 77   PD 305 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  59 CARDIN                    ELISA             06/03/1979 PD 77   PD 306 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  60 POLLET                    SILVIA            19/07/1984 BL 77 J B PD 43 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  61 TISSOT                    ELISA             08/08/1983 BL 77 J A PD 308 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  62 MASCETTI                  STEFANIA          26/05/1983 RO 77   PD 309 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  63 SAVIOLO                   BARBARA           11/05/1972 PD 76   PD 313 V  
COMUNE                        AN  64 MUNGO                     GIULIA            29/11/1982 VI 76 J A PD 314 V  
COMUNE                        AN  65 PIERRO                    ADA               11/04/1978 SA 75   PD 320 V  
COMUNE                        AN  66 ROPPOLI                   ANTONELLA         20/05/1980 CE 74   PD 324 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  67 RALLO                     FIORELLA          12/10/1985 TP 72 J A PD 338 V X
COMUNE                        AN  68 COMES                     VINCENZA          24/09/1961 BA 71   PD 340 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  69 INSIRILLO                 FRANCESCA         09/02/1974 PA 71   PD 350 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  70 MACCARRONE                ELENA MARIA       10/10/1978 CT 70   PD 352 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  71 CALDERONE                 SARA              26/07/1980 BS 69 J A PD 365 V  
COMUNE                        AN  72 FELICE                    APOLLONIA         18/07/1981 BA 68 J A PD 368 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  73 ALESSI                    CLAUDIA ROSSANA   06/04/1983 CL 66   PD 385 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  74 MELCARNE                  MARIANGELA        28/07/1985 LE 66 J A PD 387 V X
COMUNE                        AN  75 PALUMBO                   ANNALISA          10/08/1979 NA 66   PD 1114 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  76 BRUNO                     ANTONINA          25/11/1968 CL 65   PD 392 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  77 CATANZARO                 ANNA              16/11/1984 PD 65 J B PD 394 V X
COMUNE                        AN  78 DE DEO                    VITTORIA ROSA     29/10/1978 VV 65   PD 382 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  79 CIAMPI                    ELISA             04/04/1973 AG 63   PD 1175 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  80 AVELLINO                  VENERINA          18/02/1969 ME 63   PD 408 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  81 BRANCATO                  ROBERTO           06/12/1967 CT 63   PD 410 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  82 STRAZZERI                 CALOGERA MARIA    04/03/1966 EE 61   PD 416 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  83 CARDIA                    NATALINA          03/12/1973 ME 61   PD 417 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  84 DANIELI                   MARIA ELENA       05/07/1966 PD 60   PD 418 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 85 REPETTO                   MARTINO           21/10/1964 GE 58   PD 433 V X
COMUNE                        AN  86 D'AMELIO                  CONCETTA          26/11/1981 NA 58 J A PD 3991 V  
COMUNE                        AN  87 TARAVELLA                 GIUSEPPINA        25/07/1986 PA 56 J A PD 444 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  88 BUCARO                    CALOGERO          18/10/1976 PA 55   PD 447 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  89 PARENTI                   VALENTINA         16/02/1986 PD 55 J A PD 448 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  90 ALFANO                    ANNA              23/08/1982 NA 55 J A PD 451 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  91 RAPANARO                  ELENA             13/05/1980 BA 55 J A PD 452 V  
COMUNE                        AN  92 VISCONTI                  ORIANA            03/09/1975 SA 54   PD 460 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  93 PENNISI                   CHIARA            29/10/1987 CT 54 J A PD 461 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  94 MOLENA                    ELEONORA          08/04/1985 PD 53   PD 473 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  95 GALLOTTI                  CHIARA            30/10/1976 NA 51   PD 482 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  96 TISATO                    ANGELA            12/08/1983 PD 51   PD 488 V  
COMUNE                        AN  97 SPERONI                   SILVIA            18/02/1979 PD 51   PD 489 V  
COMUNE                        AN  98 ROSSELLO                  ELENA             11/10/1970 ME 49   PD 496 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  99 MESSINA                   TIZIANA GIOVANNA  08/07/1971 CL 47   PD 504 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  100 BONAVIRI                  ROBERTA           11/08/1980 PA 45   PD 507 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  101 ANSELMI                   GIUDITTA          28/07/1978 PE 45   PD 509 V  
COMUNE                        AN  102 PIGA                      LAURA             28/05/1985 PD 44   PD 512 V  
COMUNE                        AN  103 DE ROSSO                  LYDIA             06/08/1987 PD 42   PD 525 V X
COMUNE                        AN  104 DE MARCHI                 ANNALISA          21/11/1976 PD 42   PD 536 V  
COMUNE                        AN  105 BELLANCA                  CLAUDIA           06/11/1987 PA 42 J A PD 550 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  106 ZURLO                     CHIARA            12/04/1984 PD 41   PD 562 V X
COMUNE                        AN  107 MARCHETTI                 ALESSIA           07/10/1986 PD 40   PD 576 V X
COMUNE                        AN  108 DOMENICALI                LISA              14/01/1987 PD 39   PD 585 V X
COMUNE                        AN  109 LOSCO                     MARIA CARMELA     03/01/1970 AV 28   PD 606 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  110 PEDRON                    MICHELA           02/03/1963 PD 24   PD 612 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 111 PERNA                     KATIA             15/04/1981 RA 22   PD 622 V  
COMUNE                        AN  112 PALAZZO                   MARIA ELENA       29/09/1971 TP 22   PD 625 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  113 CILIBERTO                 ANNA MARIA        17/04/1963 AG 21   PD 2179 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X 114 DE BORTOLI                MORENA            16/05/1976 VE 21   PD 630 V X
COMUNE                        AN  115 BELLASSAI                 TIZIANA           25/04/1971 RG 17   PD 560 Z  
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COMUNE                        AN  116 EQUISETTO                 BEATRICE          11/04/1974 PD 16   PD 645 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  117 VALLONE                   ROSETTA           26/03/1972 CZ 15   PD 650 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 118 BONOTTO                   STEFANIA          23/05/1975 PD 13   PD 658 V  
COMUNE                        AN X 119 SCHIUMA                   FILOMENA          13/07/1978 BA 12 K A PD 661 V  
COMUNE                        AN X 120 SALLEMI                   CHIARA            23/09/1980 RG 9   PD 670 V X
COMUNE                        AN X 121 MARTINES                  SERENA            29/02/1988 LE 6   PD 679 V  
COMUNE                        AN X 122 ZUCCALA'                  DANIELA           28/07/1977 LE 0   PD 690 V  
COMUNE                        AN  123 RUZZANTE                  GIORGIA           08/10/1985 PD 21   PD 3 G  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 PEDRON                    VALERIA           28/12/1971 PD 103 J A PD 7 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 BERGAMINI                 CLAUDIA           04/04/1984 PD 91 J A PD 31 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 LOMBISANI                 SANDRO            04/01/1979 CS 88 J A PD 38 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 AUGELLO                   PATRIZIA          29/08/1975 PD 84 J A PD 43 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 CATALANO                  ANTONINA          31/01/1985 TP 84 J A PD 46 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 FEMMININO                 CATERINA          22/10/1984 PA 84 J A PD 47 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 LOVATO                    CHIARA            16/12/1983 PD 84 J A PD 48 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 CRETI'                    MARINA            02/09/1980 BR 83 J A PD 52 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 ORLANDO                   RAFFAELLA         25/06/1984 NA 83 J A PD 371 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 TISSOT                    ELISA             08/08/1983 BL 77 J A PD 58 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 MUNGO                     GIULIA            29/11/1982 VI 76 J A PD 60 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 RALLO                     FIORELLA          12/10/1985 TP 72 J A PD 64 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 CALDERONE                 SARA              26/07/1980 BS 69 J A PD 74 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 FELICE                    APOLLONIA         18/07/1981 BA 68 J A PD 76 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 MELCARNE                  MARIANGELA        28/07/1985 LE 66 J A PD 83 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 D'AMELIO                  CONCETTA          26/11/1981 NA 58 J A PD 868 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 TARAVELLA                 GIUSEPPINA        25/07/1986 PA 56 J A PD 93 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 PARENTI                   VALENTINA         16/02/1986 PD 55 J A PD 94 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 ALFANO                    ANNA              23/08/1982 NA 55 J A PD 97 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 RAPANARO                  ELENA             13/05/1980 BA 55 J A PD 98 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 PENNISI                   CHIARA            29/10/1987 CT 54 J A PD 100 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 BELLANCA                  CLAUDIA           06/11/1987 PA 42 J A PD 114 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 POLLET                    SILVIA            19/07/1984 BL 77 J B PD 20 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 CATANZARO                 ANNA              16/11/1984 PD 65 J B PD 125 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 PEDRON                    VALERIA           28/12/1971 PD 103 J A PD 7 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 BERGAMINI                 CLAUDIA           04/04/1984 PD 91 J A PD 31 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 LOMBISANI                 SANDRO            04/01/1979 CS 88 J A PD 38 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 AUGELLO                   PATRIZIA          29/08/1975 PD 84 J A PD 43 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 CATALANO                  ANTONINA          31/01/1985 TP 84 J A PD 46 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 FEMMININO                 CATERINA          22/10/1984 PA 84 J A PD 47 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 LOVATO                    CHIARA            16/12/1983 PD 84 J A PD 48 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 CRETI'                    MARINA            02/09/1980 BR 83 J A PD 52 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 ORLANDO                   RAFFAELLA         25/06/1984 NA 83 J A PD 371 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 TISSOT                    ELISA             08/08/1983 BL 77 J A PD 58 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 MUNGO                     GIULIA            29/11/1982 VI 76 J A PD 60 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 RALLO                     FIORELLA          12/10/1985 TP 72 J A PD 64 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 CALDERONE                 SARA              26/07/1980 BS 69 J A PD 74 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 FELICE                    APOLLONIA         18/07/1981 BA 68 J A PD 76 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 MELCARNE                  MARIANGELA        28/07/1985 LE 66 J A PD 83 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 D'AMELIO                  CONCETTA          26/11/1981 NA 58 J A PD 868 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 TARAVELLA                 GIUSEPPINA        25/07/1986 PA 56 J A PD 93 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 PARENTI                   VALENTINA         16/02/1986 PD 55 J A PD 94 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 ALFANO                    ANNA              23/08/1982 NA 55 J A PD 97 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 RAPANARO                  ELENA             13/05/1980 BA 55 J A PD 98 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 PENNISI                   CHIARA            29/10/1987 CT 54 J A PD 100 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 BELLANCA                  CLAUDIA           06/11/1987 PA 42 J A PD 114 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 POLLET                    SILVIA            19/07/1984 BL 77 J B PD 20 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 CATANZARO                 ANNA              16/11/1984 PD 65 J B PD 125 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 PEDRON                    VALERIA           28/12/1971 PD 103 J A PD 7 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 BERGAMINI                 CLAUDIA           04/04/1984 PD 91 J A PD 31 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 LOMBISANI                 SANDRO            04/01/1979 CS 88 J A PD 38 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 AUGELLO                   PATRIZIA          29/08/1975 PD 84 J A PD 43 V  
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SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 CATALANO                  ANTONINA          31/01/1985 TP 84 J A PD 46 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 FEMMININO                 CATERINA          22/10/1984 PA 84 J A PD 47 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 LOVATO                    CHIARA            16/12/1983 PD 84 J A PD 48 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 CRETI'                    MARINA            02/09/1980 BR 83 J A PD 52 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 ORLANDO                   RAFFAELLA         25/06/1984 NA 83 J A PD 371 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 TISSOT                    ELISA             08/08/1983 BL 77 J A PD 58 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 MUNGO                     GIULIA            29/11/1982 VI 76 J A PD 60 V  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 RALLO                     FIORELLA          12/10/1985 TP 72 J A PD 64 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 CALDERONE                 SARA              26/07/1980 BS 69 J A PD 74 V  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 FELICE                    APOLLONIA         18/07/1981 BA 68 J A PD 76 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 MELCARNE                  MARIANGELA        28/07/1985 LE 66 J A PD 83 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 D'AMELIO                  CONCETTA          26/11/1981 NA 58 J A PD 868 V  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 TARAVELLA                 GIUSEPPINA        25/07/1986 PA 56 J A PD 93 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 PARENTI                   VALENTINA         16/02/1986 PD 55 J A PD 94 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 ALFANO                    ANNA              23/08/1982 NA 55 J A PD 97 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 RAPANARO                  ELENA             13/05/1980 BA 55 J A PD 98 V  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 PENNISI                   CHIARA            29/10/1987 CT 54 J A PD 100 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 BELLANCA                  CLAUDIA           06/11/1987 PA 42 J A PD 114 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 POLLET                    SILVIA            19/07/1984 BL 77 J B PD 20 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 CATANZARO                 ANNA              16/11/1984 PD 65 J B PD 125 V X
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X 1 SCHIUMA                   FILOMENA          13/07/1978 BA 12 K A PD 2 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 BALDISSER                 FABIOLA           18/10/1972 RM 123   PD 7 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 BAMBINO                   DIANA             02/03/1966 EE 120   PD 14 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 VERDUCI                   MARIA ELVIRA      01/06/1975 RC 118   PD 19 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 RIGON                     FRANCESCA         05/04/1974 PD 117   PD 20 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 GIACALONE                 LAURA             03/09/1978 TP 115   PD 25 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 GIACALONE                 ALESSIA           03/09/1978 TP 114   PD 26 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 SBETTEGA                  CLAUDIA           21/04/1974 PD 113   PD 31 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 LAZZARO                   LARA              04/10/1973 PD 112   PD 33 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 SATTIN                    ANNA              21/08/1980 PD 112   PD 34 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 BARRUI                    MARTINA           08/05/1979 BZ 111   PD 36 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 RICCA                     CHIARA            12/02/1978 CT 110   PD 37 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MARAFON                   CRISTINA          27/02/1970 PD 109   PD 39 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 FRIZZARIN                 SANDRA            08/04/1966 PD 106   PD 45 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 PEDRON                    VALERIA           28/12/1971 PD 103 J A PD 56 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 BASEGGIO                  CRISTINA          10/11/1977 PD 99   PD 69 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 FICI                      ROSA              10/03/1970 TP 99   PD 70 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 CREUSO                    PATRIZIA          31/10/1976 PD 98   PD 73 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 PASTORELLO                MARINA            11/01/1980 PA 95   PD 91 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 TEDESCO                   ROSAMARIA         16/09/1981 MT 91   PD 115 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 BERGAMINI                 CLAUDIA           04/04/1984 PD 91 J A PD 117 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 SALONIA                   MARIA GRAZIA      23/06/1971 RG 90   PD 122 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 GRECO                     MANUELA           12/08/1980 TO 90   PD 127 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 GULLOTTI                  VALERIA           27/11/1983 PD 89   PD 131 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 COMPARINI                 CARMELA           16/07/1982 RC 89   PD 133 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 GASPARINI                 ANTONELLA         25/08/1981 PD 89   PD 134 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 LOMBISANI                 SANDRO            04/01/1979 CS 88 J A PD 139 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 AUGELLO                   PATRIZIA          29/08/1975 PD 84 J A PD 155 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 CATALANO                  ANTONINA          31/01/1985 TP 84 J A PD 157 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 FEMMININO                 CATERINA          22/10/1984 PA 84 J A PD 158 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 LOVATO                    CHIARA            16/12/1983 PD 84 J A PD 159 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 ZAFFIN                    CHIARA            10/09/1983 PD 84   PD 160 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 ORLANDO                   RAFFAELLA         25/06/1984 NA 83 J A PD 1183 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 CALOGERO                  MARIA PATRIZIA    24/06/1970 RC 80   PD 176 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 BADAMI                    TERESA MARIA      13/08/1980 PA 79   PD 178 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 CAVALLO                   MARIANNA          11/09/1978 NA 77   PD 185 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 CARDIN                    ELISA             06/03/1979 PD 77   PD 186 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 POLLET                    SILVIA            19/07/1984 BL 77 J B PD 19 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 TISSOT                    ELISA             08/08/1983 BL 77 J A PD 188 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 MASCETTI                  STEFANIA          26/05/1983 RO 77   PD 189 Z X
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A B C D E F G H I P Q AJ AK AM AO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 SAVIOLO                   BARBARA           11/05/1972 PD 76   PD 192 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 MUNGO                     GIULIA            29/11/1982 VI 76 J A PD 193 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 PIERRO                    ADA               11/04/1978 SA 75   PD 196 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 ROPPOLI                   ANTONELLA         20/05/1980 CE 74   PD 199 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 RALLO                     FIORELLA          12/10/1985 TP 72 J A PD 208 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 MACCARRONE                ELENA MARIA       10/10/1978 CT 70   PD 215 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  46 CALDERONE                 SARA              26/07/1980 BS 69 J A PD 226 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 FELICE                    APOLLONIA         18/07/1981 BA 68 J A PD 229 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  48 ALESSI                    CLAUDIA ROSSANA   06/04/1983 CL 66   PD 241 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  49 MELCARNE                  MARIANGELA        28/07/1985 LE 66 J A PD 242 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  50 CATANZARO                 ANNA              16/11/1984 PD 65 J B PD 247 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  51 D'AMELIO                  CONCETTA          26/11/1981 NA 58 J A PD 1806 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  52 ALFANO                    ANNA              23/08/1982 NA 55 J A PD 281 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  53 RAPANARO                  ELENA             13/05/1980 BA 55 J A PD 282 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  54 MOLENA                    ELEONORA          08/04/1985 PD 53   PD 299 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  55 GALLOTTI                  CHIARA            30/10/1976 NA 51   PD 306 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  56 TISATO                    ANGELA            12/08/1983 PD 51   PD 310 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  57 SPERONI                   SILVIA            18/02/1979 PD 51   PD 311 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  58 MESSINA                   TIZIANA GIOVANNA  08/07/1971 CL 47   PD 316 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  59 BONAVIRI                  ROBERTA           11/08/1980 PA 45   PD 318 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  60 ANSELMI                   GIUDITTA          28/07/1978 PE 45   PD 320 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  61 PIGA                      LAURA             28/05/1985 PD 44   PD 322 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  62 DE ROSSO                  LYDIA             06/08/1987 PD 42   PD 333 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  63 DE MARCHI                 ANNALISA          21/11/1976 PD 42   PD 344 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  64 BELLANCA                  CLAUDIA           06/11/1987 PA 42 J A PD 358 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  65 ZURLO                     CHIARA            12/04/1984 PD 41   PD 369 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  66 MARCHETTI                 ALESSIA           07/10/1986 PD 40   PD 383 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  67 DOMENICALI                LISA              14/01/1987 PD 39   PD 390 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  68 PALAZZO                   MARIA ELENA       29/09/1971 TP 22   PD 400 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  69 CILIBERTO                 ANNA MARIA        17/04/1963 AG 21   PD 1046 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 70 PERNA                     KATIA             15/04/1981 RA 22   PD 427 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 71 DE BORTOLI                MORENA            16/05/1976 VE 21   PD 429 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 72 BONOTTO                   STEFANIA          23/05/1975 PD 13   PD 431 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 73 SALLEMI                   CHIARA            23/09/1980 RG 9   PD 438 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 74 ZUCCALA'                  DANIELA           28/07/1977 LE 0   PD 450 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  75 RUZZANTE                  GIORGIA           08/10/1985 PD 21   PD 2 G  


